7

F& ]

4

'\

i‘

" H OUSE MADE BEVER AC

A 1101

LEMON LIME AND BITTERS
E I EBEK

1102
WATERMELON SMOOTHIE
L))\ S

1103
MANGO SMOOTHIE
TRk

1104
MILK TEA (COLD/HOT)
mE (/)

1106
ICE CREAM MILK TEA
"kl,sl%y)};l'

107
LYCHEE & MANGO SMOOTHIE
IR Rk

1108
SIGNATURE LEMON TEA
FRREIEIRER

1109
CITRON TEA (COLD/HOT)
HWFZE (8/#)

110
KIWI YOGURT SMOOTHIE
FRRABKL

mm
GREEN APPLE & ORANGE JUICE
BEREET

m2
MINT LYCHEE JUICE
BREHRK

ms3

FRESH ORANGE &
CARROT JUICE
T EET

M4

MINT, PASSIONFRUIT &
CELERY JUICE
BREERAEAT

$7.80

$7.80

$5.80

$8.80

$7.80

$7.80

$5.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

REREY (L/3)

ms
COCA COLA
CIES

1116
COKE ZERO
TETHE

mz

DIET COKE
3RS

ms
PRUNE JUICE
=y

m9
SPRITE

== 8
|29

1120
FANTA
TE

1121

LIFT
EIRERT

1122

SPRING WATER

ERK
123

SPARKLING WATER

P38 Eagial 7k

o

LD BE‘VER GES

© SOY BEAN MILK _COLD/HOT

e Y
w[ M

HOT BEVERAGES

1124

JASMINE TEA /HEAD/POT
&R

1125

PU’ER TEA /HEAD/POT

EH

1126

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$2.50

$2.50

CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA /HEAD/POT $2.50

HiE
1127

TIE1§UAN YIN /HEAD/POT

HEE

$2.50
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